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General information about company

Scrip code 521161

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED

ISIN INE456D01010
Name of the company E‘?ELAKSHMI SARASWATHI TEXTILES (ARNI)
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

D_a\tt_a of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /

Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

No. Of o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of |Partly |NOOf Total nos. | 272 OF L0tIN0. | ¢1ags of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares held of shares
Category shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg vy = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 () (1 shares shares | DePOStory (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
held (IV) | held Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As cl cl % of
V1) a% of ass 851 Total | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 1835953 1835953 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
Group
(B) Public 2565 1496797 1496797 | 44.91 1496797 1496797 | 44.91
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2571 3332750 3332750 100 3332750 3332750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full N“mber.Of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in | Chp ise Number of
c Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o <imbered ;
ategory of . . . " equity shares
Category shareholder Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 held in
m Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D) - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total |\ o) o total
@) (VID+(X) Asa% | () | SNares | oy | gpares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.09 1835953
Group
(B) Public 44,91 1342022
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3177975
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
fNu(I)I of S:Irtl No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | 83 class of securities (1X)
Cateqory & Name | Nos. Of aigu aid-y shares shares no. of shares |
gory ) paicup p underlying | held (V1) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Tota
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up : _ f asa%
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares | equity | DEPOSIONY | = per SCRR, | Rights f
( QUIY | peceipts | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) 0
held shares ) V) As a % of Total
(v) held (A+B4C2) Class | Class |t | Voting
V) eg: X | egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 1835953 1835953 | 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
undivided Family
f‘:;’('lT)ma' 6 1835953 1835053 | 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1835953 1835953 | 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
Group
(R)=(A)
M+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total
®)1) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 2446 600116 600116 | 18.01 600116 600116 |18.01
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 617720 617720 18.53 617720 617720 |18.53
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© g;é’c?fge' 109 278861 278861  |8.37 278861 278861 |8.37
f‘é‘;‘;"ta' 2564 1496697 1496697 | 44.91 1496697 1496697 | 44.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2565 1496797 1496797 44,91 1496797 1496797 | 44.91
(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2 3332750 3332750 | 100 3332750 3332750 | 100
A+B+C2) 57t S S
Total 2571 3332750 3332750 | 100 3332750 3332750 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slheg esd or
Underlying conversion of Locked in | P'ecged
Bgdeorf Si}::ares No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (X11) otherwise eNLLrintl;/esrhc;:es
St Outstarzl dir? Underlying | convertible securities (as a encumbered hgl din
' ding Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of X1 -
convertible . - dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share As a % As a %
securities (X) Wi . - " Sa sa7 | form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VID+H(X) Asa% | () | Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(a) 55.09 1835953
Sub-Total
55.09 1835953
(M)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 55.00 1835953
Promoter Group
(M=(A)
D+A)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0
B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(®) 18.01 457441
(a(ii)) 18.53 617720
(e) 8.37 266861
Sub-Total
44.91 1342022
B3
Total Public
Shareholding
44.91 1342022
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3177975
Total (A+B+C) 100 3177975
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

S
BALAKRISHNA

R
THIRUMALAI

R.
PADMANABHAN

R
RAJAGOPAL

R PADMINI

SRISH JAYENDER
BALAKRISHNA

PAN (I1)

AAKPB4733H

AAFPT6573L

AEAPR2541H

AAHPR3426Q

AAEPR6555R

CTVPS4060E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.54

6.78

6.72

6.63

6.32

51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (

IX)

Class eg:X

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Class eg:y

Total

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.54

6.78

6.72

6.63

6.32

51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.54

6.78

6.72

6.63

6.32

51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1835953

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1835953

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1835953

Class eg:y

Total

1835953

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1835953
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

10 of 17 19-01-2022, 12:54



Firefox

11 of 17

file:///D:/Dir%20C/BSE%20Report/Dec%202021/shareholding%?20pat..

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANIL KUMAR GOEL

RAJU AJIT BHANDARI

R N RUBESH

PRAFUL H BHANDARI

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAJPG2552Q

AELPB2295P

AEZPR4666J

AFBPB5708G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

184100

112102

139635

39547

475384

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

184100

112102

139635

39547

475384

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.52

3.36

4.19

119

14.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

184100

112102

139635

39547

475384

Class eg:y

Total

184100

112102

139635

39547

475384

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.52

3.36

4.19

1.19

14.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

5.52

3.36

4.19

1.19

14.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

184100

112102

139635

39547

475384

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

HUF

IEPF

IEPF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND
PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY
MINISTRY OF CORPORATE

AFFAIRS

PAN (I1)

2777799992

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

57

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

61538

1407

30500

62743

121615

121615

1058

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

61538

1407

30500

62743

121615

121615

1058

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.85

0.04

0.92

1.88

3.65

3.65

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

61538

1407

30500

62743

121615

121615

1058

Class eg:y

Total

61538

1407

30500

62743

121615

121615

1058

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.85

0.04

0.92

1.88

3.65

3.65

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.85

0.04

0.92

1.88

3.65

3.65

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XI

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60138

1407

19900

62743
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121615

121615

1058

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

109

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

278861

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

278861

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

278861

Class eg:y

Total

278861

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

8.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

266861
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT PROVIDED

19-01-2022, 12:54



Firefox file:///D:/Dir%20C/BSE%20Report/Dec%202021/shareholding%?20pat..

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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