General information abou	t company
Scrip code	521161
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	NOT LISTED
ISIN	INE456D01010
Name of the company	SRI LAKSHMI SARASWATHI TEXTILES (ARNI) LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement 1	holding of	specified secu	rities			
	Category of shareholder	ategory of nareholder I) Nos. Of shareholders (III) sl		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
			fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)		held (IV) he	shares held (V)	Receipts	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1835953			1835953	55.09	1835953		1835953	55.09
(B)	Public	2565	1496797			1496797	44.91	1496797		1496797	44.91
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2571	3332750			3332750	100	3332750		3332750	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
					diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.09					1835953
(B)	Public				44.91					1342022
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3177975

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1835953			1835953	55.09	1835953		1835953	55.09
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1835953			1835953	55.09	1835953		1835953	55.09
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	1835953			1835953	55.09	1835953		1835953	55.09
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions	T	ı		1	T	T		T I		
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions	T	ı		1	T	T				
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2446	600116			600116	18.01	600116		600116	18.01
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	617720			617720	18.53	617720		617720	18.53
(e)	Any Other (specify)	109	278861			278861	8.37	278861		278861	8.37
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2564	1496697			1496697	44.91	1496697		1496697	44.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		2565	1496797			1496797	44.91	1496797		1496797	44.91
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)		2571	3332750			3332750	100	3332750		3332750	100
Total (A+B+C)		2571	3332750			3332750	100	3332750		3332750	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.09					1835953
Sub-Total (A)(1)				55.09					1835953
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				55.09					1835953
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institutions	S							
(a(i))				18.01					457441
(a(ii))				18.53					617720
(e)				8.37					266861
Sub-Total (B)(3)				44.91					1342022
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				44.91					1342022
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sł	nareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					3177975
Total (A+B+C)				100					3177975

		Individu	als/Hindu undivid	led Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S BALAKRISHNA	R THIRUMALAI	R. PADMANABHAN	R RAJAGOPAL	R PADMINI	SRISH JAYENDER BALAKRISHNA
PAN (II)	AAKPB4733H	AAFPT6573L	AEAPR2541H	AAHPR3426Q	AAEPR6555R	CTVPS4060E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.54	6.78	6.72	6.63	6.32	5.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (	IX)			
Class eg:X	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000
Class eg:y						
Total	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.54	6.78	6.72	6.63	6.32	5.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.54	6.78	6.72	6.63	6.32	5.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	I	I	1	I	Г
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XII	I)	I		
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	784650	226003	223900	220800	210600	170000

Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1835953
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1835953
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1835953
Class eg:y	
Total	1835953
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.09
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.09
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1835953

Reason for not pro-	providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL KUMAR GOEL	RAJU AJIT BHANDARI			Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPG2552Q	AELPB2295P	AEZPR4666J	AFBPB5708G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	184100	112102	139635	39547	475384
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	184100	112102	139635	39547	475384
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	5.52	3.36	4.19	1.19	14.26
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
	l Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	<u> </u>	I	<u> </u>
Class eg: X	184100	112102	139635	39547	475384
Class eg:y					
Total	184100	112102	139635	39547	475384
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.52	3.36	4.19	1.19	14.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.52	3.36	4.19	1.19	14.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	184100	112102	139635	39547	475384
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	viding PAN				

			An	y Other (s	specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	IEPF	IEPF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	
PAN (II)						ZZZZZ9999Z	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	32	9	5	57	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	61538	1407	30500	62743	121615	121615	1058
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	61538	1407	30500	62743	121615	121615	1058
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	0.04	0.92	1.88	3.65	3.65	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class o	of securities (IX	)		1	
Class eg: X	61538	1407	30500	62743	121615	121615	1058
Class eg:y							
Total	61538	1407	30500	62743	121615	121615	1058
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.85	0.04	0.92	1.88	3.65	3.65	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	0.04	0.92	1.88	3.65	3.65	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)	1		1		T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60138	1407	19900	62743	121615	121615	1058
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)	

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	109					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	278861					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	278861					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.37					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	278861					
Class eg:y						
Total	278861					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.37					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.37					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	266861					

Reason for not prov	roviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT PROVIDED	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence